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Medlemmer: 

- Dorte M. Søgaard, Skive Kommune 

- Eva Pedersen, Viborg Kommune 

- Susanne Aas, Viborg Kommune 

- Heidi L. Nielsen, Viborg Kommune 

- Christine H. Videbæk, Region Midt 

- Ruth Skriver, Region Midt 

- Marianne Kristensen, KÆR Pleje & Omsorg 

- Karina Eva Andersen, SOSU-STV 

- Helle S. Nielsen, SOSU-STV 

- Pia Fabrin, SOSU-STV 

- Anders Secher, SOSU-STV 

- Berit Andersen, SOSU-STV (referent) 

Medlemmer: 

- Nina Jexen, Thisted Kommune 

- Minna M. Christensen, Thisted Kommune 

- Annette Bundgaard Sø, Morsø Kommune 

- Lotte Quist Glinvad, Region Nordjylland 

- Charlotte K. Schmidt, Region Nordjylland 

- Maren Kjeldgaard, SOSU-STV 

- Lone Vad Nielsen, SOSU-STV 

- Tina Just Jessen, SOSU-STV 

- Anders Secher, SOSU-STV 

- Berit Andersen, SOSU-STV (referent) 

Lokal Arbejdsgiver/skole 

forum - Nord 

Medlemmer: 

- Vibeke Eriksen, Viborg Kommune  

- Dorte Søgaard, Skive Kommune 

- Nina Jexen, Thisted Kommune  

- Lotte Quist Glinvad, Region Nordjylland 

- Christine H. Videbæk, Region Midt 

- Majbrit Mejrsk, FOA Viborg 

- Malene Laursen, FOA Skive 

- Annette Bundgaard Sø, Morsø Kommune 

-  

Lokal Arbejdsgiver/skole forum 

- Midt 

Medlemmer: 

- Dorte M. Søgaard, Skive Kommune 

- Rikke Larsen, Skive Kommune 

- Eva Pedersen, Viborg Kommune 

- Susanne Aas, Viborg Kommune 

- Heidi L. Nielsen, Viborg Kommune 

- Christine H. Videbæk, Region Midt 

- Ruth Skriver, Region Midt 

- Nina Jexen, Thisted Kommune 

- Minna M. Christensen, Thisted Kommune 

- Anette Nielsen, Thisted Kommune 

- Annette Bundgaard Sø, Morsø Kommune 

- Lotte Quist Glinvad, Region Nordjylland 

 

 

- Marianne Kristensen, KÆR – Pleje & Omsorg 

- Tina Marie Aarup, Region Nordjylland 

- Charlotte K. Schmidt, Region Nordjylland 

- Helle S. Nielsen, SOSU-STV 

- Lone Vad Nielsen, SOSU-STV 

- Tina Just Jessen, SOSU-STV 

- Pia Fabrin, SOSU-STV 

- Maren Kjeldgaard, SOSU-STV 

- Karina Eva Andersen, SOSU STV 

- Anders Secher, SOSU-STV 

- Berit Andersen, SOSU-STV (referent) 

- Jesper Hejlman Hermansen, FOA Aalborg 

- Hanne P Nielsen, SOSU-STV (underv.) 

- Pia Fabrin (Uddannelsesleder) 

- Daniel S G Pedersen, SOSU-STV (elevrep.) 

- Ida Krogh Diös, SOSU-STV (elevrep.) 

- Helle Damsgaard, SOSU-STV 

- Anders Secher, SOSU-STV 

- Berit Andersen, SOSU-STV (referent) 

Lokal Uddannelsesudvalg (LUU) og Lokalt Efteruddannelsesudvalg (LEU) 

Skolepraktikforum 


